
MASTER
BEDROOM

439/286

BATHROOM
273/187

BATHROOM
220/203

GUEST WC
85/198

270/330

BEDROOM
MMD

265/343
BEDROOM

 DINING AREA

KITCHEN

34
2

23
5

14
1972

1044

39
0

LIVING ROOM

BALCONY

ENTRY

N

רחוב ליסין

בל
פיי

ב 
חו

ר

 DINING AREA

KITCHEN31
0

270

LIVING ROOM

500

851

53
8

260/338
BEDROOM

270/348
BEDROOM

275/332

BEDROOM
MMD

MASTER
BEDROOM

274/445

BATHROOM
245/183

BATHROOM
245/193

GUEST WC
110/185

ENTRY

BALCONY
179/613

N

רחוב ליסין

בל
פיי

ב 
חו

ר

רחוב ליסין

בל
פיי

ב 
חו

ר

ENTRY

 DINING AREA

KITCHEN

55
1

476

419

LIVING ROOM

272/293
BEDROOM

277/282
BEDROOM BATHROOM

218/277

320/273

BEDROOM
MMD

43
6

GARDEN
275/930

1915

GUEST WC
107/168

N

רחוב ליסין

בל
פיי

ב 
חו

ר

כל התוכניות, הפרטים וההדמיות הם להמחשה
בלבד ואינם מהווים כל התחייבות מצד החברה.

ליסין 16
דירה מס׳

חדרים

כיווני אוויר

קומה

שטח דירה

שטח מרפסת

20

4

צפון - דרום - מערב

6

109.5 מ״ר

17.5 מ״ר


